
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  DJK Köln-Os… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 12 4 11 5 19

9

╳ 1 4 7 8 9 Auszeit

1:10
7:21

Ende
14:08 B  VTHC Freche… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 16 13 9 2 14

25

6 10 17 23 24 25 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:11 B  VTHC Freche… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 16 7 9 2 14

25

╳

8
3
9

4
14

5
24

6
25

7 Auszeit

8:8

Ende
14:27 A  DJK Köln-Os… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 4 11 10 19 8

119 5 18 6
9:10 10:17 5:6 10:14

0
8

1
9

2
10

4
11

5 7 Auszeit

9:14
10:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:30 A  DJK Köln-Os… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 12 4 11 5 18

19

╳

12
19

1
13

3
14

4
15

8
16

10
17

Auszeit

14:19

Ende
14:49 B  VTHC Freche… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 16 13 9 6 14

25

5
13
25

6
15

9
19

10
20

11
21

12
22

Auszeit

10:8

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 2 Frauen
Frauen

B  VTHC Frechen II vs. DJK Köln-Ost II A
Spiel 87 18.03.2023 14:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Brieystr.
50129 Bergheim 
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B  VTHC Freche… 8/14
2 Landt, Amelie X
6 Diste, Ella X
7 Diste, Clara X
9 Küpper, Linda X

12 Mensing, Leonie X
13 Wagner, Lisa X
14 Zimmer, Alina X
16 Galstian, Inga X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T kuhlmann, andreas E

C

A  DJK Köln-Os… 11/14
3 Köpp, Gisa X
4 Mai, Erika X
5 Truong, Nayah Lynn X
6 Mikueit, Anna X
8 Zecha, Hannah X
9 Dhaliwal, Naina X

10 Dzino, Selma X
11 Stiegler, Jessica X
12 Rößle, Jaqueline X
18 Lehmann, Laura X
19 Kloos, Lara X
A  Libero
3 Köpp, Gisa X
A  Offizielle
T Steinhage, Hans

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  VTHC Freche… DJK Köln-Os… A
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 8 9 0 0 2
1 0 1 25 2 16 11 0 4 2
1 0 1 25 3 19 19 0 0 1

4
5

2 0 3 75 43 39 0 4 5
Start: 14:00 Ende: 14:49 Dauer: 0:49

Sieger: VTHC Frechen II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ebrahimpour, Fatimeh 1 Schmitz, Celina
2 Noll, Nikita 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Reitz, Lana 4

Assist. Noll, Natascha
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